SDG2000X
Series
Function/Arbitrary
Waveform Generator
D
at
aS
he

EMC EN61326-1:2013
IP protection IP20
Ordering Information
Product Description SDG2000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Product code SDG2122X    120MHz
SDG2082X     80MHz
SDG2042X     40MHz
Standard configurations A Quick Start、A Power Cord、A USB Cable、A Calibration Certificate, A BNC Coaxial Cable
Optional configurations USB-GPIB adapter
20dB Attenuator
SPA1010 10W Power Amplifier